Hand-held operator panel
Controller based
IndraControl VCH
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Hand-held operator panel
Controller based  n  IndraControl VCH
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2010-06-16, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

3,8”
114
Type code
Type code Description Part No.:
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-CS-E2-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 with handwheel (0,5 m Ethernet cable) R911171057
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-CS-E1-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 (8 m Ethernet cable) R911170837
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-DS-E1-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 with handwheel (8 m Ethernet cable) R911170838
Type code Description Part No.:
VAS01.1-002-NNN-NN VAS 01 wall-mounted holder R911170839
VAC30.2N-NN VAC 30 connection unit R911171054
Calle 49 Nº 5764 - Villa Ballester (B1653AOX) - Prov. de Buenos Aires - ARGENTINA
Tel: (+54 11) 4768-4242  / Fax: (+54 11) 4849-1212
Mail: ventas@nakase.com.ar / Web: www.nakase.com.ar
Representante oficial de: